ESM-1520-N
P
E
S
M
-1
5
2

16
6. Ordering Information
All order information of ESM-1520N
Temperature Controller are given on the
table at left. User may form appropriate
device configuration from information and
codes that at the table and convert it to the
ordering codes.
Firstly, supply voltage then other
specifications must be determined. Please
fill the order code blanks according to your
needs.
Please contact us, if your needs are
out of the standards.
V
Z
SymbolmeansVac,
SymbolmeansVdc,
SymbolmeansVac/dcWc
A BC D E FG HI /
/
U V W Z/
/0 00 2 0 0
01 Relay Output ( resistive load 5 A@250 V , 1 NO + 1NC )V
Output-2FG
Supply VoltageA
Input TypeBC Scale(°C)
ESM-1520N (77x35 DIN Size)
24V ( ± 15% ) 50/60Hz - 2.5VAV3
115V ( ± 15% ) 50/60Hz - 2.5VAV4
230V ( ± 15% ) 50/60Hz - 2.5VAV5
10...30 V - 2.5WZ8
9 Customer
02 SSR Driver Output (Maximum 20 mA, 17 V )Z
12
05
09
J ,Fe CuNi IEC584.1(ITS90)
PTC (Note-1) (Note-2) -50°C 150°C
0°C 800°C
-19.9°C 99.9°CPT 100 , IEC751(ITS90)
10 K ,NiCr Ni IEC584.1(ITS90)
-50°C 400°C
0°C 999°C
11 PT 100 , IEC751(ITS90)
14 -50°C 400°CPT 1000 , IEC751(ITS90)
13 -19.9°C 99.9°CPT 1000 , IEC751(ITS90)
Temp. Sensor which is given with ESM 1520NV
0 None
1 PTC-M6L40.K1.5 (PTC Air Probe with 1.5 m silicon cable)
2
PTCS-M6L30.K1.5.1/8” (PTC Liquid Probe with 1.5 m silicon
cable)
Customer
3
NTC-M5L20.K1.5 (NTC Probe, thermoplastic moulded with
1.5 m cable for cooling application)
4
NTC-M6L50.K1.5 (NTC Probe, stainless steel housing with
1.5 m cable for cooling application)
9
Note-2 : If input type is selected PTC or NTC (BC = 12, 18 ),
Temperature sensor is given with the device. For this reason,
If input type is selected as PTC, sensor type (V = 0,1 or 2) or
If input type is selected as NTC, sensor type (V = 0,3 or 4) must be
declared in ordering information.
-50°C 100°C18 NTC (Note-1) (Note-2)
24V ( -15%,+10% ) 50/60Hz - 2.5VAW2
15
5. Failure Messages in ESM-1520N Temperature Controller
Probe defect in analogue inputs. Sensor connection is wrong or
there is no sensor connection.